
IL 143 EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS AT IL 3
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VARIES 20’ TO 16’

VARIES 35’ TO 21’

WB LEFT TURN LANE

12’
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TURN LANE

VARIES 20’ TO 16’

LEFT TURN LANE STA. 268+04.86 TO STA. 269+20.00

BI-DIRECTIONAL TURN LANE STA. 265+85.00 TO STA. 268+04.86

11 1111

6"

2�" 2�"

4�"

2�"

~ FAP ROUTE 789
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DETAIL ’A’

EXISTING IL 143

EXISTING IL 143

FLUSH WITH HMA SURFACE

TO LEFT TURN LANE NEARLY

EXISTING CONCRETE MEDIAN ADJACENT

VARIES 12’ TO 2’

10" 10"

10" 10"

10"

11

6" 4�"

1

6"
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STA. 251+87.00 TO STA. 261+93.57

(SEE DETAIL ’A’ THIS SHEET)

STA. 262+80.11 TO STA. 269+20.00

LEGEND

EXISTING SUB-BASE

EXISTING HMA SHOULDERS

EXISTING PIPE UNDERDRAINS

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDERS

8 EXISTING CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE

EXISTING CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24

9

10

EXISTING GRAVEL OR CRUSHED STONE BASE, TYPE A

11

12

13

14

15 PROPOSED HMA SHOULDER, 2 1/2"

* SEE TYPICALS FOR DEPTHS.

EXISTING RESURFACING, *

EXISTING PCC PAVEMENT, *

EXISTING HMA PAVEMENT, *

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, *

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "E", N90, *

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HMA BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, FG, N90, *

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) 

STA. 248+29.39

STA. 251+81.00 TO

RAMP B TIES IN

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
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